
Materiale electrice

I.D.: 62873613

Data publicarii	08.11.21	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 731,26 RON - 731,26 RON

Descriere: Prelungitor 1 X 18,07 = 18,07 Banda led 1 X 42,02 = 42,02 Bec 4 X 16,81 = 67,23 Bec 6 X 10,08 = 60,50 Baterie 4 X 12,18 = 48,74 Incarcator 1 X 33,19 = 33,19 Neon led 4 X 10,92 = 43,70 Neon led 4 X 12,61 = 50,42 Walkie talkie 1 X 135,71 = 135,71 Baterie 6 X 3,74 = 22,44 Cablu 1 X 8,82 = 8,82 Wireless presenter 1 X 181,09 = 181,09 Baterie 2 X 2,94 = 5,88 Bec 2 X 6,72 = 13,45
